
Régionale Sprint 26/05/2024
CHÂTEAU-RENAULT 26.5.2024

3705CE COTS

Robin PAPPON
3603CE ORIENTATION36
Circuit : Jaune Long
Distance : 1925m
Temps : 0:15:00 (7'48"/km)

4/7 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Gaspar GRIMAULT 0:12:30
2. Clémentine LIMHOEUR 0:13:23
3. Paloma LIMHOEUR 0:14:33

1. 188 00:02:15 217m 10'22"/km
2. 183 00:02:10 00:04:25 285m 7'36"/km
3. 184 00:01:35 00:06:00 112m 14'08"/km
4. 181 00:00:39 00:06:39 68m 9'34"/km
5. 187 00:01:34 00:08:13 210m 7'28"/km
6. 182 00:02:32 00:10:45 258m 9'49"/km
7. 180 00:00:40 00:11:25 76m 8'46"/km
8. 178 00:01:40 00:13:05 220m 7'35"/km
9. 177 00:00:37 00:13:42 64m 9'38"/km

10. 176 00:00:41 00:14:23 110m 6'13"/km
11. 255 00:00:28 00:14:51 145m 3'13"/km
12. 999 00:00:09 00:15:00 66m 2'16"/km
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